Cochrane Crunch (Elliot Lake Bobcats) Record Book
2012 - 2018 inclusive

Regular Season Standings

SEASON GP w L T OTL GF GA +/- PTS

2012-13 48 15 31 1 1 147 238 91 32

2013-14 56 26 24 0 8 200 203 -3 58

2014-15 52 29 21 0 2 226 188 38 60

2015-16 54 40 10 2 2 298 169 129 84

2016-17 56 38 13 1 4 257 175 82 81

2017-18 56 36 17 1 2 233 165 68 75

Team Records - One Regular Season

Most Wins In One Season 2015-16 40
Most Points In One Season 2015-16 84
Most Losses In One Season 2012-13, 2013-14 32
Most Ties In One Season 2015-16 2
Most Overtime And Shootout Losses In One Season 2013-14 8
Least Wins In One Season 2012-13 15
Least Points In One Season 2012-13 32
Least Losses In One Season 2015-16 12
Least Overtime And Shootout Losses In One Season 2012-13, 2014-15 1
Most Goals Scored In One Season 2015-16 298
Least Goals Scored In One Season 2012-13 147
Most Goals Scored Against In One Season 2012-13 238
Least Goals Scored Against In One Season 2017-18 165
Most Overtime And Shootout Games In One Season 2013-14 13
Fewest Overtime Games In One Season 2012-13 5
Team Records One Regular Season - HOME

Most Wins 2015-16 22
Most Points 2015-16 46
Most Losses 2012-13, 2014-15 14
Most Ties 2015-16 1
Most Goals Scored 2015-16 158
Most Goals Against 2012-13 107
Least Wins 2012-13 10
Least Losses 2015-16 4
Least Goals Scored 2012-13 84
Least Goals Against 2017-18 72
Least Points 2012-13 20
Most Overtime Games 2016-17 5



Team Records One Regular Season - AWAY

Most Wins

Most Points

Most Losses

Most Ties

Most Goals Scored
Most Goals Against
Least Wins

Least Losses

Least Goals Scored
Least Goals Against
Least Points

Most Overtime Games

Team Streaks One Regular Season
Longest Home Winning Streak

Longest Road Winning Streak

Longest Consecutive Winning Streak

Longest Consecutive Home Losing Streak
Longest Consecutive Road Losing Streak

Longest Consecutive Losing Streak

Opening Of Regular Season Records
Longest Home Winning Streak

Longest Road Winning Streak

Longest Consecutive Winning Streak
Longest Home Losing Streak

Longest Road Losing Streak

Longest Consecutive Losing Streak
Longest Non Losing Streak At Home
Longest Non Losing Streak On The Road
Longest Consecutive Non Losing Streak
Longest Home Non Winning Streak
Longest Road Non Winning Streak
Longest Consecutive Non Winning Streak

2015-16
2015-16
2012-13

2015-16, 2016-17, 2017-18

2015-16
2012-13
2012-13
2015-16
2012-13
2015-16
2012-13
2013-14

Dec 4/15 - Jan 29/16
Nov 3/14-Dec 7/14
Jan 13/17-Feb 5/17
Nov 6/14-Dec 12/14
Dec 12/12-Feb 22/13
Oct 12/12-Nov 10/12

Sep 9/16-Oct 14/16
Sep 11/15-Oct 16/15
Sep 11/15-Sep 25/15
Sep 7/12-Sep 14/12
Sep 16/12-Sep 26/12
Sep 7/12-Sep 16/12
Sep 9/16-Oct 14/16
Sep 11/15-Oct 16/15
Sep 11/15-Sep 25/15
Sep 7/12-Sep 14/12
Sep 16/12-Sep 26/12
Sep 7/12-Sep 16/12

18
38
18

140
131

63
77
12
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Player Records (One Regular Season)

Goals

Assists

Total Points
Penalty Minutes
Power Play Goals

Shorthanded Goals

Opening Goal Of Game

Winning Goals Of Game

Insurance Goals Of Game

Assists On Opening Goal Of Game
Assists On Winning Goal Of Game

Assists On Insurance Goal Of Game

Most Goals Scored At Home

Most Goals Scored On The Road
Most Goals Scored - First Period
Most Goals Scored - Second Period
Most Goals Scored - Third Period
Most Goals Scored-Overtime

Most Assists At Home

Most Assists On The Road

Power Play Goals At Home

Power Play Goals On The Road
Power Play Assists At Home
Power Play Assists On The Road
Shorthanded Goals At Home
Shorthanded Goals On The Road
Shorthanded Assists At Home

Shorthanded Assists On The Road
Consecutive Goalscoring Streak
Consecutive Assist Scoring Streak

Consecutive Point Scoring Streak
Most Shutouts In A Season

Best Goals Against Average
Most Wins By A Goaltender
Most Goals In One Game
MOST ASSISTS IN ONE GAME

Most Points In One Game

Cody Gratton
Hunter Atchison
Hunter Atchison
Nick Flanders
Hunter Atchison
Braeden Cross
Cody Gratton
Cody Gratton
Cody Gratton
Cody Gratton
Hunter Atchison
Kyle Herbster
Josh Racek
Dustin Cordeiro
Kyle Herbster
Nick Flanders
Dustin Cordeiro
Cody Gratton
Cody Gratton
Cody Gratton
Dustin Cordeiro
Cody Gratton
Dustin Cordeiro
Hunter Atchison
Hunter Atchison
Connor Lovie
Braeden Cross
Kyle Herbster
Kyle Herbster
Brett Wagner
Cody Gratton
Seamus Maguire
Nick Flanders
Seamus Maguire
Dustin Cordeiro
Brett Wagner
Kyle Herbster
Brett Wagner
Matt Young
Brett Young
Allan Menary
Leighton Williams
Taylor Unruh
Shane Battler
Taylor Unruh
Shane Battler
Brett Young
Cody Gratton
Aviv Milner

Kyle Herbster
Cody Gratton

2014-15
2015-16
2015-16
2017-18
2015-16
2016-17
2014-15
2014-15
2014-15
2014-15
2015-16
2017-18
2014-15
2015-16
2017-18
2017-18
2014-15
2014-15
2014-15
2014-15
2014-15
2014-15
2015-16
2015-16
2015-16
2017-18
2016-17
2017-18
2017-18
2013-14
2014-15
2015-16
2017-18
2015-16
2014-15
2013-14
2017-18
2013-14
2014-15
2015-16
2015-16
2016-17
2016-17
2017-18
2017-18
2017-18
2015-16
2014-15
2014-15
2017-18
2014-15
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Player Leaders (Career)

Seasons Played Dustin Cordeiro 2012-16 4
Connor Lovie 2014-18 4
Games Played Dustin Cordeiro 2012-16 200
Connor Lovie 2014-18 200
Aviv Milner 2013-16 138
Joey Mavrin 2014-16 116
Kyle Herbster 2016-18 111
Points Dustin Cordeiro 2012-16 225
Aviv Milner 2013-16 135
Kyle Herbster 2016-18 119
Connor Lovie 2014-18 104
Cody Gratton 2014-15 87
Braeden Cross 2016-17 82
Brett Wagner 2013-14 74
Joe Thielen 2015-17 71
Goals Dustin Cordeiro 2012-16 122
Kyle Herbster 2016-18 53
Cody Gratton 2014-15 52
Aviv Milner 2013-16 51
Brett Wagner 2013-14 41
Austin Stauffer 2016-18 39
Assists Dustin Cordeiro 2012-16 103
Aviv Milner 2013-16 84
Connor Lovie 2014-18 78
Kyle Herbster 2016-18 66
Joe Thielen 2015-17 57
Max Glashauser 2013-15 46
Braeden Cross 2016-17 45
Penalty Minutes Connor Lovie 2014-18 203
Dustin Cordeiro 2012-16 188
Nick Flanders 2016-18 168
Ned Simpson 2013-15 135
Henry Berger 2012-15 110
Max Glashauser 2013-15 109
Bryan McFarlane 2013-14 83
Goaltending - Shutouts Taylor Unruh 2016-18 2
Goaltending - Games Played Brett Young 2015-17 66

Player Playoff Records (One Season)
MOST GOALS IN A PLAYOFF SEASON

Most Goals In A Playoff Season Dustin Cordeiro 2015-16 11
Most Assists In A Playoff Season Cody Gratton 2014-15 11
Most Points In A Playoff Season Dustin Cordeiro 2014-15 20
Most Penalty Minutes Nicolas Flanders 2017-18 26

Player Playoff Leaders (Career)

Games Played Dustin Cordeiro 2012-16 33
Goals Dustin Cordeiro 2012-16 27
Assists Dustin Cordeiro 2012-16 22
Points Dustin Cordeiro 2012-16 49

Penalty Minutes Dustin Cordeiro 2012-16 40



