Cochrane Crunch (Elliot Lake Bobcats) Record Book 2012 - 2018 inclusive

Regular Season Standings

SEASON	GP	W	L	T	OTL	GF	GA	+/-	PTS
2012-13	48	15	31	1	1	147	238	-91	32
2013-14	56	26	24	0	8	200	203	-3	58
2014-15	52	29	21	0	2	226	188	38	60
2015-16	54	40	10	2	2	298	169	129	84
2016-17	56	38	13	1	4	257	175	82	81
2017-18	56	36	17	1	2	233	165	68	75

Most Wins In One Season	2015-16	40
Most Points In One Season	2015-16	84
Most Losses In One Season	2012-13, 2013-14	32
Most Ties In One Season	2015-16	2
Most Overtime And Shootout Losses In One Season	2013-14	8
Least Wins In One Season	2012-13	15
Least Points In One Season	2012-13	32
Least Losses In One Season	2015-16	12
Least Overtime And Shootout Losses In One Season	2012-13, 2014-15	1
Most Goals Scored In One Season	2015-16	298
Least Goals Scored In One Season	2012-13	147
Most Goals Scored Against In One Season	2012-13	238
Least Goals Scored Against In One Season	2017-18	165
Most Overtime And Shootout Games In One Season	2013-14	13
Fewest Overtime Games In One Season	2012-13	5

Team Records One Regular Season - HOME

_	
2015-16	22
2015-16	46
2012-13, 2014-15	14
2015-16	1
2015-16	158
2012-13	107
2012-13	10
2015-16	4
2012-13	84
2017-18	72
2012-13	20
2016-17	5
	2015-16 2012-13, 2014-15 2015-16 2015-16 2012-13 2012-13 2015-16 2012-13 2017-18 2012-13

Team Records One Regular Season -	AWAY	
Most Wins	2015-16	18
Most Points	2015-16	38
Most Losses	2012-13	18
Most Ties	2015-16, 2016-17, 2017-18	1
Most Goals Scored	2015-16	140
Most Goals Against	2012-13	131
Least Wins	2012-13	5
Least Losses	2015-16	8
Least Goals Scored	2012-13	63
Least Goals Against	2015-16	77
Least Points	2012-13	12
Most Overtime Games	2013-14	9
Team Streaks One Regular Season		
Longest Home Winning Streak	Dec 4/15 - Jan 29/16	8
Longest Road Winning Streak	Nov 3/14-Dec 7/14	6
Longest Consecutive Winning Streak	Jan 13/17-Feb 5/17	10
Longest Consecutive Home Losing Streak	Nov 6/14-Dec 12/14	5
Longest Consecutive Road Losing Streak	Dec 12/12-Feb 22/13	10
Longest Consecutive Losing Streak	Oct 12/12-Nov 10/12	7
Opening Of Regular Season Records		
Longest Home Winning Streak	Sep 9/16-Oct 14/16	7
Longest Road Winning Streak	Sep 11/15-Oct 16/15	3
Longest Consecutive Winning Streak	Sep 11/15-Sep 25/15	6
Longest Home Losing Streak	Sep 7/12-Sep 14/12	2
Longest Road Losing Streak	Sep 16/12-Sep 26/12	3
Longest Consecutive Losing Streak	Sep 7/12-Sep 16/12	3
Longest Non Losing Streak At Home	Sep 9/16-Oct 14/16	7
Longest Non Losing Streak On The Road	Sep 11/15-Oct 16/15	3
Longest Consecutive Non Losing Streak	Sep 11/15-Sep 25/15	6
Longest Home Non Winning Streak	Sep 7/12-Sep 14/12	2
Longest Road Non Winning Streak	Sep 16/12-Sep 26/12	3
Longest Consecutive Non Winning Streak	Sep 7/12-Sep 16/12	3

Player Records (One Regular Season)

Goals	Cody Gratton	2014-15	52
Assists	Hunter Atchison	2015-16	49
Total Points	Hunter Atchison	2015-16	99
Penalty Minutes	Nick Flanders	2017-18	100
Power Play Goals	Hunter Atchison	2015-16	13
1 owor hay addid	Braeden Cross	2016-17	13
Shorthanded Goals	Cody Gratton	2014-15	11
Opening Goal Of Game	Cody Gratton	2014-15	8
Winning Goals Of Game	Cody Gratton	2014-15	11
Insurance Goals Of Game	Cody Gratton	2014-15	8
Assists On Opening Goal Of Game	Hunter Atchison	2015-16	11
Assists On Winning Goal Of Game	Kyle Herbster	2017-18	13
Assists On Insurance Goal Of Game	Josh Racek	2017-15	6
Assists on insurance doar of dame	Dustin Cordeiro	2015-16	6
	Kyle Herbster	2017-18	6
	Nick Flanders	2017-18	6
Most Goals Scored At Home	Dustin Cordeiro	2017-16	30
Most Goals Scored On The Road	Cody Gratton	2014-15	30
Most Goals Scored - First Period	Cody Gratton	2014-15	16
Most Goals Scored - First Feriod Most Goals Scored - Second Period	Cody Gratton		19
Most Goals Scored - Second Period Most Goals Scored - Third Period	Dustin Cordeiro	2014-15	
		2014-15	24
Most Assists At Llams	Cody Gratton	2014-15	4
Most Assists At Home	Dustin Cordeiro	2015-16	29
Most Assists On The Road	Hunter Atchison	2015-16	31
Power Play Goals At Home	Hunter Atchison	2015-16	7
Dawar Dlay Caala On The Dand	Connor Lovie	2017-18	7
Power Play Goals On The Road	Braeden Cross	2016-17	9
Power Play Assists At Home	Kyle Herbster	2017-18	11
Power Play Assists On The Road	Kyle Herbster	2017-18	8
Shorthanded Goals At Home	Brett Wagner	2013-14	5
Shorthanded Goals On The Road	Cody Gratton	2014-15	8
Shorthanded Assists At Home	Seamus Maguire	2015-16	3
Charthanded Assists On The Dood	Nick Flanders	2017-18	3
Shorthanded Assists On The Road	Seamus Maguire	2015-16	4
Consecutive Goalscoring Streak	Dustin Cordeiro	2014-15	7
Consecutive Assist Scoring Streak	Brett Wagner	2013-14	8
Compositive Relative Commission Observe	Kyle Herbster	2017-18	8
Consecutive Point Scoring Streak	Brett Wagner	2013-14	15
Most Shutouts In A Season	Matt Young	2014-15	1
	Brett Young	2015-16	1
	Allan Menary	2015-16	1
	Leighton Williams	2016-17	1
	Taylor Unruh	2016-17	1
	Shane Battler	2017-18	1
B 10 1 4 1 1 4	Taylor Unruh	2017-18	1
Best Goals Against Average	Shane Battler	2017-18	2.711
Most Wins By A Goaltender	Brett Young	2015-16	26
Most Goals In One Game	Cody Gratton	2014-15	6
MOST ASSISTS IN ONE GAME	Aviv Milner	2014-15	5
	Kyle Herbster	2017-18	5
Most Points In One Game	Cody Gratton	2014-15	9

Player Leaders (Career)					
Seasons Played	Dustin Cordeiro	2012-16	4		
obacono i layou	Connor Lovie	2014-18	4		
Games Played	Dustin Cordeiro	2012-16	200		
damee i layed	Connor Lovie	2014-18	200		
	Aviv Milner	2013-16	138		
	Joey Mavrin	2014-16	116		
	Kyle Herbster	2016-18	111		
Points	Dustin Cordeiro	2012-16	225		
	Aviv Milner	2013-16	135		
	Kyle Herbster	2016-18	119		
	Connor Lovie	2014-18	104		
	Cody Gratton	2014-15	87		
	Braeden Cross	2016-17	82		
	Brett Wagner	2013-14	74		
	Joe Thielen	2015-17	71		
Goals	Dustin Cordeiro	2012-16	122		
	Kyle Herbster	2016-18	53		
	Cody Gratton	2014-15	52		
	Aviv Milner	2013-16	51		
	Brett Wagner	2013-14	41		
	Austin Stauffer	2016-18	39		
Assists	Dustin Cordeiro	2012-16	103		
7.00.000	Aviv Milner	2013-16	84		
	Connor Lovie	2014-18	78		
	Kyle Herbster	2016-18	66		
	Joe Thielen	2015-17	57		
	Max Glashauser	2013-15	46		
	Braeden Cross	2016-17	45		
Penalty Minutes	Connor Lovie	2014-18	203		
. Crising	Dustin Cordeiro	2012-16	188		
	Nick Flanders	2016-18	168		
	Ned Simpson	2013-15	135		
	Henry Berger	2012-15	110		
	Max Glashauser	2013-15	109		
	Bryan McFarlane	2013-14	83		
Goaltending - Shutouts	Taylor Unruh	2016-18	2		
Goaltending - Games Played	Brett Young	2015-17	66		
Player Playoff Records (One Season)					
MOST GOALS IN A PLAYOFF SEASON	Ductic Candains	0015 10	4.4		
Most Goals In A Playoff Season	Dustin Cordeiro	2015-16	11		
Most Assists In A Playoff Season	Cody Gratton	2014-15	11		
Most Points In A Playoff Season	Dustin Cordeiro	2014-15	20		
Most Penalty Minutes	Nicolas Flanders	2017-18	26		
Player Playoff Leaders (Career)					
Games Played	Dustin Cordeiro	2012-16	33		
Goals	Dustin Cordeiro	2012-16	27		
Assists	Dustin Cordeiro	2012-16	22		
Points	Dustin Cordeiro	2012-16	49		
Penalty Minutes	Dustin Cordeiro	2012-16	40		